

1166 S Sage Drive #2 Cedar City, UT 84720

The IRON COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® strives to enhance both the Real Estate Industry and our Community

MISSION

Empower REALTORS® to serve their community and protect the right to real property.

VISION

The Iron County Board of REALTORS® is the trusted voice and advocate for real estate.

Benefits of Affiliate Membership: The ICBR welcomes Affiliate Members who wish to participate in our Association. Benefits of your membership include the opportunity to sponsor events throughout the year, keeping your company's name fresh with our membership. Specific opportunities include education events, Your business will also be included in the "ICBR Affiliate Directory".

Affiliate Members are also welcome to participate in our monthly Board Luncheons, generally held the second Wednesda of each month at The Courtyard by Marriott in Cedar City location, where one person from your organizations may attend for free. Please call the ICBOR office for more information about your membership.

Application For Affiliate Membership

I hereby apply for Affiliate Membership in the IRON COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS®. It is understood and agreed that if accepted for Affiliate Membership on the ICBR, I shall pay annual renewal dues each February 1st as established by the Board of Directors. If not paid within thirty (30) days from the due date, my Affiliate Membership shall automatically terminate. I further agree to hold and maintain a proper business license in a properly zoned location within the jurisdictions of the Board. I hereby submit the following information for your consideration.

COMPANY NAME	 BUSINESS LICENSE #	
ADDRESS	 	
	FAX #	
TYPE OF BUSINESS	 	
CONTACT PERSON	 	
EMAIL	 WEB SITE	
Signature:	Date:	